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N',_. Gmail Raj Kumar <raj@jmkbuild.in>

Fwd: PROJECT APPROVED -GREEHAA FLOORS-POCKET L METL ( JMK BUILDCON
PRIVATE LIMITED)

1 message

Dipak Chakraborty <dipak65@jmkbuild.in> 19 December 2022 at 17:44
To: Raj Kumar <raj@jmkbuild.in>

et Forwarded message ---------

From: Amit Sumbli /MORTG_DEPT/IBANK/ROHTA <amit.sumbli@icicibank.com>

Date: Mon, 19 Dec 2022 at 4:49 PM

Subject: PROJECT APPROVED -GREEHAA FLOORS-POCKET L METL ( JMK BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED)
To: Dipak Chakraborty <dipak65@)jmkbuild.in>

Cc: Daisy Jaiswal IMORTG_DEPT/IBANK/ROHTA <daisy.jaiswal@icicibank.com>, Satish Vats
/MORTG_DEPT/IBANK/RHTK <satish.vats@icicibank.com>, Amit Yadav /RBG/IBANK/KOSLI
<amit.yadav8@icicibank.com>, Amit Pasrija /RBG/IBANK/ROHTA <amit.pasrija@icicibank.com=>, Vinod Kumar
/MORTG_DEPT/IBANK/ROHTA <vinod.kumar13@icicibank.com>, Sahil Dahiya IMVG/IBANK/RHTK
<sahil.dahiya@icicibank.com>, Lakshya Aggarwal /MVG/IBANK/CDGR <lakshya.aggarwal@icicibank.com>, Prakhar Jain
/CPG_RCRD/IBANK/ROHTA <prakhar.jain@icicibank.com>

Dear Dipak Ji,
Greetings for the Day!!!!

The project of Greehaa Floors is approved by the bank, we are ready to fund any customer who
wishes to avail funding.

My colleagues Satish Vats and Daisy Jaiswal will share the best offers both on Loan to Value
Ratio and pricing to you by EOD today.

You may communicate to all customers requiring the financing and we will proceed with the cases.

A small technical glitch in system as a result of which APF no is not getting generated but that will
not be an impediment in the current process. You may proceed basis this mail.

Regards
Amit Sumbli
Regional Head- Mortgages
South Haryana
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Mobile :- 9560088518

""Print this mail only if absolutely necessary. Save Paper. Save Trees." The information contained
in this e-mail and any attachments to this message are intended for the exclusive use of the
intended recipient and may contain proprietary, confidential or legally privileged information. If you
are not the intended recipient, please note that you are not authorized to disseminate, distribute or
copy this e-mail or any parts of it or act upon/rely on the contents of this e-mail in any manner.
Please notify the sender immediately by e-mail and destroy all copies of this e-mail and any
attachments. Please also note that ICICI Bank or its subsidiaries and associated companies,
(collectively "ICICI Group"), are unable to exercise control or ensure or guarantee the integrity
offover the contents of the information contained in e-mail transmissions and that any views
expressed in this e-mail are not endorsed by/binding on the ICICI Group unless the sender does
so expressly with due authority of ICICI Group. Before opening any attachments please check
them for viruses and defects and please note that ICICI Group accepts no liability or responsibility
for any damage caused by any virus that may be transmitted by this email. Thank you for your
cooperation.”
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